Judge’s Number

Varsity Drill Team Line Tryout Score Sheet

Judge’s Name

(Revised 2018)

Candidate Number

Criteria

Values

Comments

Image/ Presence
as)

11

12

13

14

15

Smile/
Projection/
Confidence/
Overall
Presentation
as)

11

12

13

14

15

Technique
(20)

11

12

13

14

15

16 1718 19 20

Jazz Routine
(20)

11

12

13

14

15

16 17 18 19 20

Kick/Strut
Routine
(20)

11

12

13

14

15

16 17 18 19 20

Right
Split
5)

Left
Split
®)

Judge’s Score Total
(Possible 100)

Tally 1: Verification Initial
Tally 2: Verification Initial

Tally 3: Verification Initial







